COPPIA Classif

111
10
3

8
110
104
13
-
102
112
12
4

9
106
113
109
103
107

108
11

105

1°
20
3°
4°
5°
6°
7°
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
1r°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°

NOMINATIVI
ZONIN
ROCCA
ROBERTO
BOZZO
CARLEVARO
COSTAGLIOLA
BALBONI
CARRATINO
FABIETTI
STAGNO
GIUSO
MARCONI
CASTELLANO
RESAZ
AMODEO
MARASSO
ROCCHI
VITALE
TOSONI
RAFFAELE
GUZA
MANGIAPAN
MATTEI
CORETTI
LORENZETTI

NOMINATIVI
VEROGGIO
MUZIO
PIETRASANTA
VENTURA
CERVAR
CERRINI

DEL VIGO
MATTOLI
MANTERO
DAGNINO
TARICCO
GERMI

BUCCI
BROLIS
REPETTO
MALINCONICO
VILLA
CANTALINI
MARAZZA
LOMBARDI
ROMANO
TRIBUZIO
CATTANEO C.
GALLESIO
CORSIGLIA

PERCENTUALI
68,37
68,24
67,67
63,00
61,28
58,23
57,41
56,00
55,12
54,01
53,05
53,00
50,68
49,70
48,80
44,28
43,52
43,07
40,88
40,67
40,66
34,88
33,45
32,32
31,33



